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LIST OF CUMBERLAND COUNTY MUNICIPAL TAX ASSESSORS

BRIDGETON CITY (Mon - Th 8:30 - 4:30 pm)

Kevin Maloney, Tax Assessor (208)
City Hall Annex

181 East Commerce Street
Bridgeton, New Jersey 08302

(856) 455-3230

MaloneyK@cityof bridgeton.com

COMMERCIAL TOWNSHIP (Tues. 5—7 pm)

Brian Rosenberger, Tax Assessor (#314)
Township Hall

1768 Main Street

Port Norris, NJ 08349

(856) 785-3100
brosenberger(@commercialtwp.com

DEERFIELD TOWNSHIP (Fri 9 — 11 am)

Lisa J. Perella, Tax Assessor

736 Landis Avenue

P.O. Box 350

Rosenhayn, NJ 08352

(856) 455-3200
taxassessor@deerfieldtownship.org

DOWNE TOWNSHIP
(1** & 3" Mondays 5 — 7 pm)

Brian Rosenberger, Tax Assessor
Municipal Complex

288 Main Street

Newport, NJ 08345

(856) 447-3100
Downetwptaxassessor@comcast.net

FAIRFIELD TOWNSHIP (Wed. 5 — 7:30 pm)

Michelle Behm, Tax Assessor
Municipal Bldg.

P.O. Box 240

Fairton, NJ 08320

(856) 451-9284
Taxassessor@fairfieldtownshipnj.org
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7/16/25
GREENWICH TOWNSHIP
Kevin Maloney, Tax Assessor (By App’t Only)
Municipal Bldg.
P.O. Box 301

Shiloh, NJ 08353
(609) 774-2098
assessor(@historicgreenwichnj.org

HOPEWELL TOWNSHIP (Tues 8:30-4 pm)

Alexandra Fasy, Tax Assessor
Municipal Bldg.

590 Shiloh Pike

Bridgeton, NJ 08302

(856) 455-1230
Assessor@hopewelltwp-nj.com

LAWRENCE TOWNSHIP (Thur. 5-7 pm)

Lisa J. Perella, Tax Assessor
Municipal Bldg.

P.O. Box 697

Cedarville, NJ 08311

(856) 447-3065
Lawtwpassessor@comcast.net

MAURICE RIVER TOWNSHIP
(2", 31 & 4" Thurs 5:30-7:30 & 1% Fri 8-10 am)

Kevin Maloney, Tax Assessor (#117)
Municipal Bldg. (785-1120)

590 Main Street

P.O. Box 218

Leesburg, NJ 08327
Kmaloney@mauricerivertwp.org

MILLVILLE CITY
(Mon. — Wed. & Fri. 9 —4 pm)

Brian Rosenberger, Tax Assessor
City Hall

South High St., P.O. Box 609
Millville, NJ 08332

(856) 825-7000
Brian.Rosenberger@millvillenj.gov
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LIST OF CUMBERLAND COUNTY MUNICIPAL TAX ASSESSORS

SHILOH BOROUGH (By App’t Only)

Kevin Maloney, Tax Assessor
P.O. Box 265

Shiloh, NJ 08353

(609) 774-2098
Assessor(@shilohborough.com

STOW CREEK TOWNSHIP (By App’t Only)

Kevin Maloney, Tax Assessor
P.O. Box 30

Shiloh, NJ 08343

(609) 774-2098

StowCreek Assessor@gmail.com

UPPER DEERFIELD TOWNSHIP
(Thursday 9 — 4 pm)

Brian Rosenberger, Tax Assessor
Municipal Bldg.

1325 Highway #77

Seabrook, NJ 08302

(856) 451-3811
Brosenberger@upperdeerfield.com

VINELAND CITY
(Mon, Tu, Th, & Fri 8:30 -5 & Wed 2 - 5 pm)

Brian F. Conover, Tax Assessor
City Hall

640 E Wood St.

Vineland, NJ 08360
(856)794-4000
Bconover@vinelandcity.org
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